
6° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO

SOCIETA'

200 m Dorso - Juniores Femmine
Finale

MAN 2'16.20

Serie 1
1 5 LA GRECA Francesca 1996 ITA 15.98 32.56 49.62 1'07.02 1'24.60 1'42.73 2'00.95 2'18.72

Centro Nuoto Torino 16.58 17.06 17.40 17.58 18.13 18.22 17.77
2 2 SINIBALDI Angelica 1996 ITA 16.04 32.43 49.29 1'06.57 1'24.51 1'42.84 2'01.23 2'18.81

Pesaro Nuoto 16.39 16.86 17.28 17.94 18.33 18.39 17.58
3 1 BATTI Sara 1996 ITA 15.84 33.02 50.92 1'08.96 1'27.37 1'45.52 2'04.07 2'21.59

Tirrenica N As Dil 17.18 17.90 18.04 18.41 18.15 18.55 17.52
4 6 BONETTO Eleonora 1997 ITA 16.48 33.49 50.63 1'08.42 1'26.56 1'45.02 2'03.70 2'21.99

Rane Rosse Aqvasport 17.01 17.14 17.79 18.14 18.46 18.68 18.29
5 7 BIAGIOLI Paola 1997 ITA 15.55 32.29 49.33 1'07.44 1'25.77 1'44.67 2'04.20 2'23.12

FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.74 17.04 18.11 18.33 18.90 19.53 18.92
6 4 SERNI Daria 1997 ITA 16.12 32.99 50.47 1'08.29 1'27.01 1'45.75 2'05.74 2'23.83

FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.87 17.48 17.82 18.72 18.74 19.99 18.09
7 3 CAPOSTAGNO Arianna 1996 ITA 16.47 34.38 52.83 1'11.31 1'29.62 1'48.05 2'06.49 2'24.34

Dynamic Sport 17.91 18.45 18.48 18.31 18.43 18.44 17.85
8 8 SCHENA Emma 1997 ITA 16.30 33.27 51.44 1'10.03 1'28.55 1'48.02 2'07.34 2'25.06

FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.97 18.17 18.59 18.52 19.47 19.32 17.72

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 11:42

Serie 2
1 8 BALBO Francesca 1997 ITA 15.92 32.98 49.83 1'07.63 1'25.48 1'44.24 2'02.84 2'21.75

Rari Nantes Torino 17.06 16.85 17.80 17.85 18.76 18.60 18.91
2 4 SALVETTI Viola 1997 ITA 17.07 34.79 52.63 1'10.89 1'29.21 1'47.75 2'06.47 2'24.40

Tirrenica N As Dil 17.72 17.84 18.26 18.32 18.54 18.72 17.93
3 5 GHEZZI Francesca 1996 ITA 16.57 33.73 51.74 1'10.31 1'29.40 1'49.03 2'08.59 2'27.64

Nuotatori Milanesi 17.16 18.01 18.57 19.09 19.63 19.56 19.05
4 1 FARINA Alice 1997 ITA 16.25 33.72 52.51 1'11.45 1'30.72 1'50.46 2'09.80 2'28.04

Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 17.47 18.79 18.94 19.27 19.74 19.34 18.24
5 7 POGGIO Elisabetta 1996 ITA 16.73 34.36 52.53 1'12.15 1'31.15 1'50.55 2'10.14 2'29.16

Genova Nuoto 17.63 18.17 19.62 19.00 19.40 19.59 19.02
6 3 OLIVIERI Monica 1996 ITA 17.30 35.73 54.18 1'13.20 1'32.85 1'52.91 2'12.92 2'32.30

CSRGranda ssd 18.43 18.45 19.02 19.65 20.06 20.01 19.38
7 6 SANTAGATI Federica 1997 ITA 16.85 34.86 53.93 1'13.26 1'32.85 1'53.00 2'13.50 2'32.53

Centro Nuoto Torino 18.01 19.07 19.33 19.59 20.15 20.50 19.03

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 MERONI Andrea 1996 SUI Lugano Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 11:40

Serie 3
1 2 BULGARELLI Emma 1996 ITA 16.17 33.66 51.00 1'08.50 1'26.27 1'44.57 2'03.00 2'20.88

Rari Nantes Torino 17.49 17.34 17.50 17.77 18.30 18.43 17.88
2 4 MARENGO Sara 1996 ITA 16.92 34.31 52.31 1'10.42 1'28.72 1'47.41 2'06.45 2'25.17

Rane Rosse Aqvasport 17.39 18.00 18.11 18.30 18.69 19.04 18.72
3 5 CAMPAGNA Federica 1996 ITA 17.05 34.51 52.94 1'11.67 1'30.41 1'49.47 2'08.61 2'27.38

CSRGranda ssd 17.46 18.43 18.73 18.74 19.06 19.14 18.77
4 7 ALIBERTI Martina 1997 ITA 17.27 35.32 53.77 1'12.24 1'30.96 1'50.37 2'09.75 2'28.12

Rari Nantes Torino 18.05 18.45 18.47 18.72 19.41 19.38 18.37
5 3 TAMBURELLI Giulia 1996 ITA 16.60 34.29 52.78 1'11.38 1'30.77 1'50.72 2'10.96 2'30.15

Dynamic Sport 17.69 18.49 18.60 19.39 19.95 20.24 19.19
6 8 CARPI Laura 1997 ITA 17.75 35.71 56.65 1'15.51 1'35.10 1'54.86 2'14.51 2'33.05

Genova Nuoto 17.96 20.94 18.86 19.59 19.76 19.65 18.54
7 1 RAGNINI Irene 1997 ITA 17.53 35.41 54.34 1'14.08 1'34.22 1'54.15 2'14.85 2'34.60

FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.88 18.93 19.74 20.14 19.93 20.70 19.75
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO

SOCIETA'

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 FOGLIETTA Aleida 1997 ITA 17.59 35.26 53.68 1'12.50 1'31.61 1'51.43 2'11.30 SQ
Pesaro Nuoto 17.67 18.42 18.82 19.11 19.82 19.87 19.68

Nuotata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2012 ore 11:40

Serie 4
1 5 MARIANI Maria Vittoria 1997 ITA 16.71 34.65 53.23 1'12.26 1'31.82 1'51.79 2'11.63 2'30.71

Pesaro Nuoto 17.94 18.58 19.03 19.56 19.97 19.84 19.08
2 4 NERVO Naomi 1997 ITA 17.86 35.98 55.44 1'15.06 1'35.34 1'55.52 2'15.76 2'34.92

CSRGranda ssd 18.12 19.46 19.62 20.28 20.18 20.24 19.16
3 6 BERTELLONI Micol 1997 ITA 17.91 36.21 55.73 1'15.86 1'36.73 1'57.19 2'17.51 2'36.31

Tirrenica N As Dil 18.30 19.52 20.13 20.87 20.46 20.32 18.80
4 2 CANOCCHI Martina 1997 ITA 18.41 37.23 57.37 1'17.73 1'38.27 1'58.41 2'18.96 2'39.18

FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.82 20.14 20.36 20.54 20.14 20.55 20.22
5 7 CIRIO Mirella 1996 ITA 17.28 36.03 55.78 1'16.40 1'37.29 1'58.47 2'19.52 2'39.66

CSRGranda ssd 18.75 19.75 20.62 20.89 21.18 21.05 20.14
6 3 DENOTH Noemi 1997 ITA 17.84 37.04 57.71 1'19.04 1'41.41 2'04.35 2'28.94 2'52.47

FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.20 20.67 21.33 22.37 22.94 24.59 23.53

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2011 ore 11:33

Serie 5
1 4 SENIGA Micol 1997 ITA 18.60 37.07 56.53 1'17.07 1'38.16 1'59.40 2'20.52 2'40.99

Rari Nantes Novara 18.47 19.46 20.54 21.09 21.24 21.12 20.47
2 3 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA 18.96 39.04 59.73 1'20.68 1'41.93 2'03.25 2'24.59 2'44.37

Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 20.08 20.69 20.95 21.25 21.32 21.34 19.78

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 TREVES Federica 1997 ITA 18.68 38.12 58.14 1'18.63 1'39.95 2'01.14 2'22.69 SQ
Rari Nantes Novara 19.44 20.02 20.49 21.32 21.19 21.55 20.82

Arrivo irregolare

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2012 ore 11:33
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6° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO

SOCIETA'

200 m Dorso - Juniores Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 2'16.20

1 LA GRECA Francesca 1996 ITA 15.98 32.56 49.62 1'07.02 1'24.60 1'42.73 2'00.95 2'18.72
Centro Nuoto Torino 16.58 17.06 17.40 17.58 18.13 18.22 17.77

2 SINIBALDI Angelica 1996 ITA 16.04 32.43 49.29 1'06.57 1'24.51 1'42.84 2'01.23 2'18.81
Pesaro Nuoto 16.39 16.86 17.28 17.94 18.33 18.39 17.58

3 BULGARELLI Emma 1996 ITA 16.17 33.66 51.00 1'08.50 1'26.27 1'44.57 2'03.00 2'20.88
Rari Nantes Torino 17.49 17.34 17.50 17.77 18.30 18.43 17.88

4 BATTI Sara 1996 ITA 15.84 33.02 50.92 1'08.96 1'27.37 1'45.52 2'04.07 2'21.59
Tirrenica N As Dil 17.18 17.90 18.04 18.41 18.15 18.55 17.52

5 BALBO Francesca 1997 ITA 15.92 32.98 49.83 1'07.63 1'25.48 1'44.24 2'02.84 2'21.75
Rari Nantes Torino 17.06 16.85 17.80 17.85 18.76 18.60 18.91

6 BONETTO Eleonora 1997 ITA 16.48 33.49 50.63 1'08.42 1'26.56 1'45.02 2'03.70 2'21.99
Rane Rosse Aqvasport 17.01 17.14 17.79 18.14 18.46 18.68 18.29

7 BIAGIOLI Paola 1997 ITA 15.55 32.29 49.33 1'07.44 1'25.77 1'44.67 2'04.20 2'23.12
FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.74 17.04 18.11 18.33 18.90 19.53 18.92

8 SERNI Daria 1997 ITA 16.12 32.99 50.47 1'08.29 1'27.01 1'45.75 2'05.74 2'23.83
FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.87 17.48 17.82 18.72 18.74 19.99 18.09

9 CAPOSTAGNO Arianna 1996 ITA 16.47 34.38 52.83 1'11.31 1'29.62 1'48.05 2'06.49 2'24.34
Dynamic Sport 17.91 18.45 18.48 18.31 18.43 18.44 17.85

10 SALVETTI Viola 1997 ITA 17.07 34.79 52.63 1'10.89 1'29.21 1'47.75 2'06.47 2'24.40
Tirrenica N As Dil 17.72 17.84 18.26 18.32 18.54 18.72 17.93

11 SCHENA Emma 1997 ITA 16.30 33.27 51.44 1'10.03 1'28.55 1'48.02 2'07.34 2'25.06
FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.97 18.17 18.59 18.52 19.47 19.32 17.72

12 MARENGO Sara 1996 ITA 16.92 34.31 52.31 1'10.42 1'28.72 1'47.41 2'06.45 2'25.17
Rane Rosse Aqvasport 17.39 18.00 18.11 18.30 18.69 19.04 18.72

13 CAMPAGNA Federica 1996 ITA 17.05 34.51 52.94 1'11.67 1'30.41 1'49.47 2'08.61 2'27.38
CSRGranda ssd 17.46 18.43 18.73 18.74 19.06 19.14 18.77

14 GHEZZI Francesca 1996 ITA 16.57 33.73 51.74 1'10.31 1'29.40 1'49.03 2'08.59 2'27.64
Nuotatori Milanesi 17.16 18.01 18.57 19.09 19.63 19.56 19.05

15 FARINA Alice 1997 ITA 16.25 33.72 52.51 1'11.45 1'30.72 1'50.46 2'09.80 2'28.04
Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 17.47 18.79 18.94 19.27 19.74 19.34 18.24

16 ALIBERTI Martina 1997 ITA 17.27 35.32 53.77 1'12.24 1'30.96 1'50.37 2'09.75 2'28.12
Rari Nantes Torino 18.05 18.45 18.47 18.72 19.41 19.38 18.37

17 POGGIO Elisabetta 1996 ITA 16.73 34.36 52.53 1'12.15 1'31.15 1'50.55 2'10.14 2'29.16
Genova Nuoto 17.63 18.17 19.62 19.00 19.40 19.59 19.02

18 TAMBURELLI Giulia 1996 ITA 16.60 34.29 52.78 1'11.38 1'30.77 1'50.72 2'10.96 2'30.15
Dynamic Sport 17.69 18.49 18.60 19.39 19.95 20.24 19.19

19 MARIANI Maria Vittoria 1997 ITA 16.71 34.65 53.23 1'12.26 1'31.82 1'51.79 2'11.63 2'30.71
Pesaro Nuoto 17.94 18.58 19.03 19.56 19.97 19.84 19.08

20 OLIVIERI Monica 1996 ITA 17.30 35.73 54.18 1'13.20 1'32.85 1'52.91 2'12.92 2'32.30
CSRGranda ssd 18.43 18.45 19.02 19.65 20.06 20.01 19.38

21 SANTAGATI Federica 1997 ITA 16.85 34.86 53.93 1'13.26 1'32.85 1'53.00 2'13.50 2'32.53
Centro Nuoto Torino 18.01 19.07 19.33 19.59 20.15 20.50 19.03

22 CARPI Laura 1997 ITA 17.75 35.71 56.65 1'15.51 1'35.10 1'54.86 2'14.51 2'33.05
Genova Nuoto 17.96 20.94 18.86 19.59 19.76 19.65 18.54

23 RAGNINI Irene 1997 ITA 17.53 35.41 54.34 1'14.08 1'34.22 1'54.15 2'14.85 2'34.60
FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.88 18.93 19.74 20.14 19.93 20.70 19.75

24 NERVO Naomi 1997 ITA 17.86 35.98 55.44 1'15.06 1'35.34 1'55.52 2'15.76 2'34.92
CSRGranda ssd 18.12 19.46 19.62 20.28 20.18 20.24 19.16

25 BERTELLONI Micol 1997 ITA 17.91 36.21 55.73 1'15.86 1'36.73 1'57.19 2'17.51 2'36.31
Tirrenica N As Dil 18.30 19.52 20.13 20.87 20.46 20.32 18.80

26 CANOCCHI Martina 1997 ITA 18.41 37.23 57.37 1'17.73 1'38.27 1'58.41 2'18.96 2'39.18
FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.82 20.14 20.36 20.54 20.14 20.55 20.22

27 CIRIO Mirella 1996 ITA 17.28 36.03 55.78 1'16.40 1'37.29 1'58.47 2'19.52 2'39.66
CSRGranda ssd 18.75 19.75 20.62 20.89 21.18 21.05 20.14

28 SENIGA Micol 1997 ITA 18.60 37.07 56.53 1'17.07 1'38.16 1'59.40 2'20.52 2'40.99
Rari Nantes Novara 18.47 19.46 20.54 21.09 21.24 21.12 20.47

29 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA 18.96 39.04 59.73 1'20.68 1'41.93 2'03.25 2'24.59 2'44.37
Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 20.08 20.69 20.95 21.25 21.32 21.34 19.78
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO

SOCIETA'

30 DENOTH Noemi 1997 ITA 17.84 37.04 57.71 1'19.04 1'41.41 2'04.35 2'28.94 2'52.47
FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.20 20.67 21.33 22.37 22.94 24.59 23.53

NON CLASSIFICATI

FOGLIETTA Aleida 1997 ITA 17.59 35.26 53.68 1'12.50 1'31.61 1'51.43 2'11.30 SQ
Pesaro Nuoto 17.67 18.42 18.82 19.11 19.82 19.87 19.68

Nuotata irregolare
TREVES Federica 1997 ITA 18.68 38.12 58.14 1'18.63 1'39.95 2'01.14 2'22.69 SQ

Rari Nantes Novara 19.44 20.02 20.49 21.32 21.19 21.55 20.82
Arrivo irregolare

MERONI Andrea 1996 SUI Lugano Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 21/01/2012 ore 11:45
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